
Varsity Boys and Girls Track & Field 

2024 
Game Time:  4:00 p.m.  (unless otherwise noted) 

 

Tuesday, March 26 Friday, May 10  
Indoor Championships @ MCC South  MAC White Champ. Meet @ Fraser  4:00pm  
Campus  3;30pm (Eisenhower, Ford II, Stevenson & Utica) Home Tracks 
  Eisenhower – Eisenhower 
Monday, April 8 Saturday, May 11 Ford II – Ford 
Fraser @ Ford II Ford II @ Dakota Invt.  TBA Stevenson – Runkel Field 
  Utica – Swinehart Field 
Wednesday, April 10 Monday, May 13  
Fraser @ Ford II MAC White Division @ Stevenson  
Port Huron Northern @ Eisenhower (Utica, Ford II, Eisenhower, Stevenson)  
Stevenson @ Utica    
 Friday, May 17  
Friday, April 12 MHSAA Regional @ Romeo  3:00 pm  
Stevenson @ Algonac Richardson Relays   
3;30pm Tuesday, May 21  
 JV County Champioship Meet @ Dakota 2p  
Tuesday, April 16   
Eisenhower @ Fraser Thursday, May 23  
Ford II @ Stevenson County Meet @ Warren Mott  2:00pm  
Utica @ Port Huron Northern   
 Saturday, June 1  
Saturday, April 20 MHSAA Finals @ East Kentwood  
Stevenson @ Dexter April Showers Invt.   
9:30am   
   
Tuesday, April 23   
Ford II @ Utica    
   
Thursday, April 25   
Stevenson @ Eisenhower   
   
Friday, April 26   
Utica @ Romeo (Barnyard Invt.)   
   
Saturday, April 27   
Ford II @ Steve Johnson Relays  TBA   
Stevenson @ Oxford Elmer Ball Invt. 10am   
   
Tuesday, April 30   
Eisenhower @ Utica   
Fraser @ Stevenson   
Port Huron Northern @ Ford II   
   
Friday, May 3   
Stevenson, Ford II @ Anchor Bay Invt. 3:30p   
   
Monday, May 6   
Utica @ Fraser   
   
Tuesday, May 7   
Ford II @ Eisenhower   
Stevenson @ Port Huron Northern   
   
   
   
   
   
   

 


